PRICE LIST 2025

prices in euro for night for person



STAY & BREAKFAST

Sleep well, eat even better and then decide if you want to go back to bed!

OPENING 30 MAY	1 JULY 9		AUG 25	AUG 10	CLOSING 10 SEPT 29 SEPT	
	Low season	High season	Peak season	High season	Low season	
SINGLE All for you	[€] 80 / [€] 85*	€90/€95 **	€95/€100**	€90 / €95**	[€] 80/ [€] 85*	
DOUBLE Better in two!	[€] 50 / [€] 55*	[€] 60/ [€] 65**	[€] 65/ [€] 70**	[€] 60/ [€] 65**	€50/€55*	
TRIPLE The perfect number	€48 / €53*	€55 / €60**	[€] 60/ [€] 65**	€ 55/ €60**	€48 / €53*	
QUADRUPLE OR MORE (Max		[€] 51/ [€] 56**	[€] 55/ [€] 60**	€ 51/ € 56 **	€45 / €50*	

Children free up to 2 years old, -50% discount for ages 3-6, -25% discount for ages 7-10

The more, the merrier!

Weekend rates in low season for stays of less than 2 nights.

Rates in high/peak season for stays of less than 3 nights.



POSTO TAPPA

The perfect quick stop, backpack on your shoulders

As part of the Occitan Trails, we offer the historic "Posto Tappa" formula. We have a 5-bed dormitory, with a rate that includes: overnight stay, breakfast, and dinner (fixed menu with 3 courses: starter, main dish/pizza, and dessert). Sleeping bag and towel required (available for rent). Maximum stay: 2 nights.



Duvet & towel rental for Posto Tappa: €5



À LA CARTE MENU You choose what satisfies your cravings.

We love good food,

which is why we offer a menu that reflects what we believe in: craftsmanship, local traditions, and quality ingredients, but also creativity, experimentation, seasonality, and zero-km products. We support small local producers in our valley, sourcing their fresh, high-quality ingredients. In addition to our kitchen's dishes, you will find wood-fired pizzas made with locally sourced flours.

as well as craft beers.

We love a good drink, and we personally select wines from our region and beyond,

With your stay reservation, a table will be reserved for you



EXTRAS & DISCOUNTS

add what you want, remove what you can

Children free up to 2 years old, -50% discount for ages 3-6, -25% discount for ages 7-10

Pets: €10 (one-time fee, paid at check-out)

Baby cot: €10 (one-time fee, paid at check-out)

Duvet & towel rental for Posto Tappa: €5

Packed lunch available on request: €9

Contact us for group discounts or extended stays.

Tourist tax not included in the rates.